SHOE SIZE

37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42

WIDTH

32-34
36-38
32-34
36-38
30-32
37-39
33-35
37-39
31-33
33-35
37-39
34-36
38-40
34-36
38-40
32-34
34-36
38-40
35-37
39-41
35-37
39-41
33-35
35-37
39-41
36-38
40-42
34-36
36-38
41-43
35-37

LEGACY VENADO

HEIGHT

42
42
44
44
47
43
45
45
48
48
48
44
44
46
46
49
49
49
44
44
46
46
49
50
50
46
46
49
50
47
50

*Please check our measurement guide, if necessary.

SUEDWIND

FOOTWEAR

SIZE NAME

SMALL
SMALL-WIDE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM-WIDE
LARGE
SMALL-WIDE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM-WIDE
LARGE-SLIM
LARGE
LARGE-WIDE
SMALL
SMALL-WIDE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM-WIDE
LARGE-SLIM
LARGE
LARGE-WIDE
SMALL
SMALL-WIDE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM-WIDE
LARGE-SLIM
LARGE
LARGE-WIDE
MEDIUM
MEDIUM-WIDE
LARGE-SLIM
LARGE
MEDIUM-WIDE
LARGE-SLIM

SIZE

S/W

M/W

M/W
L/S

L/W

S/W

M/W
L/S

L/W

S/W

M/W
L/S

L/W

M/W
L/S

M/W
L/S



